Web Site...... www.flexi-bus.co.uk

Email........... info@flexi-bus.co.uk

YLEXIByS

Stratford - Welford - Bidford - The Graftons - Binton - Stratford 212

TUESDAY AND FRIDAY

Operator: A & M GROUP TELEPHONE: 08085 212225

Barton

Bidford on Avon Church
Salford Priors Church
Dunnington

Broom High Street
Wixford

Exhall

Ardens Grafton
Temple Grafton
Binton

Lower Binton

Dodwell Park
Stratford Wood Street
Stratford Bridge Street
Stratford Tesco

Walcote

Haselor

Great Alne Mother Huff
Alcester Police Station
Temple Grafton
Binton

Lower Binton

Dodwell Park
Stratford Wood Street
Stratford Bridge Street
Stratford Tesco

0930
0935
0940
0945
0949
0954
0956
0958
1003
1005
1007
1012
1014
1022

1050
1052
1055
1100
1108
1113
1115
1117
1122
1124
1132

Stratford Tesco 1220
Stratford Bridge Street 1228
Stratford Wood Street 1230

Dodwell Park 1235
Lower Binton 1237
Binton 1239
Temple Grafton 1244
Ardens Grafton R
Exhall R
Wixford R
Broom High Street R
Dunnington R
Salford Priors Church R
Bidford on Avon Church R
Barton R
Stratford Tesco 1350

Stratford Bridge Street 1358
Stratford Wood Street 1400

Dodwell Park 1405
Lower Binton 1407
Binton 1409
Temple Grafton 1414
Alcester Police Station 1422
Great Alne Mother Huff R

Haselor R

Walcote R
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Operator:  A & M GROUP  TELEPHONE: 08085 212225


http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/web/corporate/pages.nsf/Links/b925cbddd781fa2b80256ed6004bf698
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Stratford - Welford - Bidford - The Graftons - Binton - Stratford				  		212		            


Sket
TextBox
Barton							   R					Stratford Tesco				1220	
Bidford on Avon Church		0930				Stratford Bridge Street		1228
Salford Priors Church			0935				Stratford Wood Street		1230
Dunnington						0940				Dodwell Park				1235
Broom High Street				0945				Lower Binton				1237
Wixford							0949				Binton						1239
Exhall							0954				Temple Grafton				1244
Ardens Grafton					0956				Ardens Grafton				   R
Temple Grafton					0958				Exhall						   R
Binton							1003				Wixford						   R	
Lower Binton					1005				Broom High Street			   R	
Dodwell Park					1007				Dunnington					   R
Stratford Wood Street			1012				Salford Priors Church		   R
Stratford Bridge Street			1014				Bidford on Avon Church	   R
Stratford Tesco					1022				Barton						   R				
Walcote						1050				Stratford Tesco				1350
Haselor							1052				Stratford Bridge Street		1358
Great Alne Mother Huff			1055				Stratford Wood Street 		1400
Alcester Police Station			1100				Dodwell Park				1405
Temple Grafton					1108				Lower Binton				1407
Binton							1113				Binton						1409
Lower Binton					1115				Temple Grafton				1414
Dodwell Park					1117				Alcester Police Station		1422
Stratford Wood Street			1122				Great Alne Mother Huff		   R
Stratford Bridge Street			1124				Haselor						   R
Stratford Tesco					1132				Walcote					   R						
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